General information about company

Scrip code 544453

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOVOL01028

Name of the company

Monarch Surveyors and Engineering Consultants Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esinNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh(_ither the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 2.98
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. S:;lr;h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
0 .
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying L
shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
€8} shareholder .| Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
(I held (IV) | shares | Rec€iPts | (IV)+ | SCRR, H0f | securities | WATANS | vy and ESOP etc
held | YD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) = :
As a % of
V) (A+B+C2) | Class | Class (XA+XB+XC)
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 8 10242000 10242000 | 72.35 10242000 10242000 | 72.35
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1581 3914000 3914000 |27.65 3914000 3914000 |27.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1589 14156000 14156000 | 100 14156000 14156000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;?g;;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledged Un é)ertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTIT) poce Elifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV) (XV) (XIVAXV+XVI)
Category convgr_tlble Nurpber of
securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
) sharcholder percentage dematerialized
(I of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) N total | No. |total |No. | total No. | of total | No. | total cateeory | cateeory | cateeo
(XI;I): o (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) [ Shares Q) gory (i) gory (iii)g Ty
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) }‘EL 72.35 10242000 | 100 10242000
romoter
Group
(B) Public 27.65 698600 17.85 3914000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10940600 | 77.29 14156000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of S
’ as a % of ) i
No. of gaf il No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Is\ll?érgsf No. of No. Of 8216;11},(
Category & Nos.OF | fully paid | paid- | Shares | shares | shares : : Total |Underlying | 04* | Outstanding | convertil
Sr. No Nami g the shar.eholders U] ey I1)1it {)1 underlying | held (caleulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa% Outstari’dirig Underlying ESOP ® securitie
o Shareholders (I) | (TIT) slrljargs Y eguity Depository | (VII) = as per of convertibleg Outstanding Granted of Warra
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | (IV)+ | SCRR, Total riies | AMANS | v e and ESC
151e1 | S1 v (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) Voting E;’(C:) S | xB) )=
Y Asa%of | Clagsep: | Class rights XA+XE
\ (AtB+C2) |x ' e Total g (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fll;‘yl"vll‘;‘:gi?rﬁf; 8 10242000 10242000 | 72.35 10242000 10242000 | 72.35
(SX;)(_BOtal 8 10242000 10242000 | 72.35 10242000 10242000 | 72.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
li?gmoter 8 10242000 10242000 | 72.35 10242000 10242000 | 72.35
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds | 14 808200 808200 |5.71 808200 808200 |5.71
@ s pegistered || 20400 20400 |0.14 20400 20400 |0.14
Sub-Total 15 828600 828600 [5.85 828600 828600 [5.85
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 13 357000 357000 [2.52 357000 357000 |2.52
Category [
(S];’l;a(gotal 13 357000 357000 [2.52 357000 357000 [2.52
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 1344 1647700 1647700 | 11.64 1647700 1647700 | 11.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 ; 177100 177100 [1.25 177100 177100 [1.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 20 65400 65400 0.46 65400 65400 0.46
1) Bodies Corporate |35 296400 296400 |2.09 296400 296400 |2.09
(m) Any Other 147 541800 541800 |3.83 541800 541800 |3.83
(specity)
(S};;)(-:;otal 1553 2728400 2728400 |19.27 2728400 2728400 |19.27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1581 3914000 3914000 |27.65 3914000 3914000 |27.65
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1589 14156000 14156000 | 100 14156000 14156000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1589 14156000 14156000 | 100 14156000 14156000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}?;?;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ] Locked in shares ledoed Un(l;e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XITI) ?XI\% V) &|ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shrcden )| permag et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a% of Sub Sub Sub
capital) N total |No.|total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XI;I)= o. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares calegory | calegory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As o b X
a% of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 72.35 10242000 | 100 10242000
Sub-Total
72.35 10242000 | 100 10242000
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 72.35 10242000 | 100 10242000
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 5.71 286800 |35.49 808200 0 0 0
. NBFCs registered
@) with RBI 0.14 20400 100 20400 0 0 0
Sub-Total
5.85 307200 |37.07 828600 0 0 0
B)(1)

(@)

Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors 2.52 207000 57.98 357000
Category |
Sub-Total
2.52 207000 | 57.98 357000
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 11.64 20500 1.24 1647700
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, » 143500 | 81.03 177100
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.46 0 0 65400
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 2.09 20400 6.88 296400
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.83 0 0 541800
Sub-Total
19.27 184400 |6.76 2728400
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 27.65 698600 |17.85 3914000
B)2)HB)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10940600 | 77.29 14156000
Total 100 10940600 | 77.29 14156000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
BHALCHANDRA
VIDWANS

SUNIL
SHRIKRISHNA
BHALERAO

DATTATRAYA
MOHANIRAJ
KARPE

BHARTESH
RAJKUMAR
SHAH

ANJALI
SANJAY
VIDWANS

SUNITA SUNIL
BHALERAO

NEELAM
BHARATESH
SHAH

PAN (IT)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.08

18.08

18.08

18.08

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

Total

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.08

18.08

18.08

18.08

0.01

0.01

0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.08

18.08

18.08

18.08

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

2559290

2559290

2559290

2559290

1210

1210

1210

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



fpa1
Cross-Out

fpa1
Highlight


Number of equity
shares held in

o 2559290 2559290 2559290 2559290 1210 1210 1210
dematerialized
form (XVIII)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group |Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEEMA DATTATRAYA KARPE

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1210

10242000

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1210

10242000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

72.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1210

10242000

Total

1210

10242000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

72.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1210

10242000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

72.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1210

10242000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1210 10242000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262200

262200

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

262200

262200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

262200

262200

Total

262200

262200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

1.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

262200

262200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

69000

69000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

26.32

26.32




Number of equity
shares held in

S 262200 262200
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJIT GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

10

137

147

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291600

350400

191400

541800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

291600

350400

191400

541800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.48

1.35

3.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291600

350400

191400

541800

Total

291600

350400

191400

541800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

2.48

1.35

3.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

291600

350400

191400

541800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.48

1.35

3.83




Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0
0

Shareshetd () | 0 0 0

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 91600 350400 191400 |541800

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







