

General information about company	
Scrip code	544453
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0V0L01028
Name of the company	Monarch Surveyors and Engineering Consultants Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	24	2.98
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)				
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	10242000			10242000	72.35	10242000		10242000	72.35							
(B)	Public	1581	3914000			3914000	27.65	3914000		3914000	27.65							
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	1589	14156000			14156000	100	14156000		14156000	100							

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	72.35	10242000	100									10242000		
(B)	Public	27.65	698600	17.85									3914000	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100	10940600	77.29									14156000	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1344	1647700			1647700	11.64	1647700		1647700	11.64				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	177100			177100	1.25	177100		177100	1.25				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	20	65400			65400	0.46	65400		65400	0.46				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	35	296400			296400	2.09	296400		296400	2.09				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	147	541800			541800	3.83	541800		541800	3.83				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1553	2728400			2728400	19.27	2728400		2728400	19.27				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1581	3914000			3914000	27.65	3914000		3914000	27.65				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		1589	14156000			14156000	100	14156000		14156000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		1589	14156000			14156000	100	14156000		14156000	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2.52	207000	57.98								357000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2.52	207000	57.98								357000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11.64	20500	1.24								1647700	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1.25	143500	81.03								177100	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.46	0	0								65400	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2.09	20400	6.88								296400	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.83	0	0								541800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19.27	184400	6.76								2728400	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		27.65	698600	17.85								3914000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100	10940600	77.29								14156000			
Total (A+B+C)		100	10940600	77.29								14156000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY BHALCHANDRA VIDWANS	SUNIL SHRIKRISHNA BHALERAO	DATTATRAYA MOHANIRAJ KARPE	BHARTESH RAJKUMAR SHAH	ANJALI SANJAY VIDWANS	SUNITA SUNIL BHALERAO	NEELAM BHARATESH SHAH
PAN (II)	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.08	18.08	18.08	18.08	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Total	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.08	18.08	18.08	18.08	0.01	0.01	0.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.08	18.08	18.08	18.08	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)							
No. (a)	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2559290	2559290	2559290	2559290	1210	1210	1210
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SEEMA DATTATRAYA KARPE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	████████	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1210	10242000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1210	10242000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	72.35
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1210	10242000
Total	1210	10242000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	72.35
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1210	10242000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	72.35
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	1210	10242000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1210	10242000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Alternate Investment Funds		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	████████████████████	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262200	262200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	262200	262200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	1.85
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	262200	262200
Total	262200	262200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	1.85
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	262200	262200
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	1.85
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	69000	69000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.32	26.32

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262200	262200
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJIT GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	██████████			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	10	137	147
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291600	350400	191400	541800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	291600	350400	191400	541800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.48	1.35	3.83
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	291600	350400	191400	541800
Total	291600	350400	191400	541800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	2.48	1.35	3.83
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	291600	350400	191400	541800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.48	1.35	3.83

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291600	350400	191400	541800
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

